

Conditions for Outgoing Loans

The Borrower agrees to insure all objects listed on this form against all risks of physical loss. The Borrower is required to supply the Georgia Historical Society with a certificate of insurance.

The Borrower is responsible for arranging for and paying for proper boxing of material and transportation.

The Borrower will not copy or photograph such objects or permit others to do so without first securing permission of the President and CEO of the Georgia Historical Society or his/her designee.

The Borrower agrees to return the object(s) within two weeks of a written request from the President and CEO of the Georgia Historical Society or his/her designee.

The Borrower agrees to exercise caution for the care and safety of the object(s) and to return the object(s) in the same condition in which they were received.

The Borrower assumes all liability for damages to the borrowed material, for damages to the Society, the Borrower, or third parties resulting from or relative to the loan of this material.

I have read the conditions listed above and agree to the terms stated in them.

Borrower's			signature:
Borrower's	name	(please	print):
Address:			

Telephone:	E-mail:
Date:	